First Division
1st Gross

1st Net

2nd Net

Second Division
T-1st Gross

T-1st Gross

T-1st Net

T-1st Net

T-1st Net

July BBQ Results
Name
Tim Nappen
Rich Scearce

Drew Marcell

David Kroopkin
Gary McGregor
David Kroopkin
Gray McGregor

Robb Kamp

Score

38

32

34.5

41

41

33.5

335

33.5

Amount

131.00

131.00

65.50

131.00

131.00

65.50

*2nd Division had a 2 way tie for 1st Gross & 3 Way Tie for 1st Net.
Total prize for Gary and David hit the max payout of $131.



